
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 52 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1938001695 10PSSDA 15.53 3.25 50.47

1938001708P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.66 5.45 85.35

1938001722P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.81 5.45 86.16

1938001734P12 - (323-166) IL TEXAS Liberty High School 5PSSDB 15.77 4.55 71.75

1938001751P12 - 323-84 BS 15.82 7.30 115.49

1938001765P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.84 3.70 58.61

1938001776P12 - 323-84 BS 15.83 7.30 115.56

1938001787P12 - (323-1627) TRAILS 9 (PLUM CREEK) 5PSSDB 15.85 3.95 62.61

1938001802P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.85 5.45 86.38

1938001817P12 - (323-1627) TRAILS 9 (PLUM CREEK) 5PSSDB 15.82 3.95 62.49

1938001831P12 - 323-84 BS 15.79 7.30 115.27

1938001845P12 - (323-696) Tri-County MOB Cleveland 5PSSDB 5.28 5.15 27.19

1938001846P12 - (323-696) Tri-County MOB Cleveland SHORTLOADDEL1.00 55.00 55.00

1938001861P12 - (323-1362) Porter MUD Lift Station I 5PSSDB 15.84 3.70 58.61

1938001877P12 - (323-1526) East Montgomery Co Convention Ctr and Garage 10PSSDA 15.91 3.25 51.71

1938001890P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.83 3.70 58.57

1938001905P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.74 3.70 58.24

1938001910P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.81 3.70 58.50

1938001916P12 - (323-210) CANOPIES PWKY & WOODWARD BLVD PH 1 & SEC 3 WSD&P5PSSDB 15.82 4.20 66.44

1938001929P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.80 3.70 58.46

1938001937P12 - (323-485) TXDOT - SH-242 MONT.CO. 7PSSDB 15.86 5.15 81.68

1938001946P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.77 3.70 58.35

1938001954P12 - (323-118) Riviera Pines Sec 2 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.85 4.20 66.57

1938001963P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.88 3.70 58.76

1938001971P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 15.90 3.70 58.83

1938001980P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.10 3.70 59.57

1938001992P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.12 5.45 87.85

1938002008P12 - (323-1041) CISD Caney Creek 9th Grade Center 5PSSDB 16.08 4.20 67.54

1938002027P12 - 323-177 7PSSDB 16.19 4.15 67.19

1938002040P12 - (323-1772) Crosby High School Additions 7PSSDB 16.11 6.40 103.10

1938002059P12 - (323-1627) TRAILS 9 (PLUM CREEK) 5PSSDB 16.10 3.95 63.60

1938002072P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.03 5.45 87.36

1938002085P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.09 3.70 59.53

1938002098P12 - (323-1428) River Ranch Trails Sec 10 & 11 Ph 5 5PSSDB 16.15 7.55 121.93

1938002113P12 - (323-1428) River Ranch Trails Sec 10 & 11 Ph 5 5PSSDB 16.14 7.55 121.86

1938002134P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.19 5.45 88.24

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 6/6/2025

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R005321
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Pugmill - Order

P12 - (323-1526) East Montgomery Co Convention Ctr and Garage



1938002151P12 - (323-1526) East Montgomery Co Convention Ctr and Garage 10PSSDA 16.11 3.25 52.36

1938002164P12 - (323-1042) Scotts Bend Section 8 5PSSDB 16.12 8.75 141.05

1938002184P12 - (323-210) CANOPIES PWKY & WOODWARD BLVD PH 1 & SEC 3 WSD&P5PSSDB 16.12 4.20 67.70

1938002200P12 - (323-1041) CISD Caney Creek 9th Grade Center 5PSSDB 16.10 4.20 67.62

1938002214P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.10 3.70 59.57

1938002224P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.11 3.70 59.61

1938002236P12 - (323-1428) River Ranch Trails Sec 10 & 11 Ph 5 5PSSDB 16.05 7.55 121.18

1938002250P12 - (323-1428) River Ranch Trails Sec 10 & 11 Ph 5 5PSSDB 16.10 7.55 121.56

1938002269P12 - (323-210) CANOPIES PWKY & WOODWARD BLVD PH 1 & SEC 3 WSD&P5PSSDB 16.11 4.20 67.66

1938002283P12 - (323-1526) East Montgomery Co Convention Ctr and Garage 10PSSDA 16.19 3.25 52.62

1938002298P12 - (323-1085) Crosby Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.07 5.45 87.58

1938002315P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.14 3.70 59.72

1938002327P12 - (323-1428) River Ranch Trails Sec 10 & 11 Ph 5 5PSSDB 16.17 7.55 122.08

1938002350P12 - (323-1661) Sila Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.12 3.70 59.64

1938002364P12 - (323-1041) CISD Caney Creek 9th Grade Center 5PSSDB 16.02 4.20 67.28

1938002371P12 - 323-84 5PSSDB 16.09 7.30 117.46

357.00

4336.51

5% -216.83

SUBTOTAL 4119.68

-$353.54

TOTAL $3766.14

Toll

Fuel


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



